
WALLS

FINISH SCHEDULE KEY

BASE

FLOORS

CEILINGS

1

2

10

GWB - PAINTED

3

24" X 24" LAY-IN ACOUSTICAL TILE WITH GRID SYSTEM

VINYL (ON GWB ONLY)

GWB - PAINTED

POLISHED CONCRETE WITH SEALER AND ANTI-SLIP CONDITIONER

RESILIENT PLANK - 'QUIET COVER'

CARPET TILE - TYPE 1

20

21
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24

30

31

32

SEALED CONCRETE WITH NON-SLIP FINISH

CARPET TILE - TYPE 2

25
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ROOM FINISH GENERAL NOTES

ALSO SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR GRAPHIC DEPICTION'S OF EXTENT OF FINISHES1

INSTALL MOISTURE RESISTANT (MOLD AND MILDEW RESISTANT) GWB IN ALL AREAS WHERE

PLUMBING FIXTURES EXIST (CEILING AND WALLS IN BATHROOMS)

2

CLOSETS SHALL BE FINISHED AS THE ROOMS THEY SERVICE

4 ALL SPACES DESIGNATED AS CLOSET OR 'CL.' ARE TO RECEIVE ONE CLOTHING ROD 5'-2" AFF

AND ONE 12" WIRE SHELF ABOVE THE ROD ALONG THE WALL OPPOSITE THE DOOR UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

ALL SPACES DESIGNATED AS LINEN CLOSETS (LIN) OR PANTRY (PAN) ARE TO RECEIVE FOUR

12" WIRE SHELVES SPACED AT 1'-6" OC STARTING AT FINISH FLOOR. UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

ALL LAUNDRY CLOSETS ARE TO RECEIVED ONE 12" SHELF AT 4'-6" A.F.F. UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

3

5 PROVIDE APPROPRIATE BLOCKING IN WALLS OF ALL BATHROOMS BEHIND FIXTURES,

PARTITIONS AND ACCESSORIES. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR GRAB BARS IN WALLS OF

BATHROOMS

6 PROVIDE APPROPRIATE BLOCKING IN WALLS FOR DOOR STOPS

7 BOTTOM EDGE OF GWB ON WALL SURFACES TO BE HELD UP 1/2" FROM CONCRETE FLOOR

SURFACES

8 PROVIDE VINYL TRANSITIONS STRIPS AT ALL FLOOR TRANSITIONS

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

9 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN DRAWINGS THE TYPICALWALL TYPE IS 'NA'.  ALL OTHER

PARTITION TYPES WILL BE INDICATED.

10 VERIFY UNDERLAYMENT MEETS MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATION AT RESILIENT FLOORING

COCOA MAT - RECESSED IN SLAB WITH CAST IN PLACE MTL EDGE TRIM

WOOD SLAT - STAINED FINISH

WOOD PANEL WITH EDGEBAND

101 LOBBY 2 2 2 2 11 20, 23 30 - 3 HR

FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PLASTIC ( FRP ) PANELS

12"x24" PORCELAIN TILE - TYPE 126

27

4 WOOD PANEL WITH EDGEBAND

11 WOOD SLAT - STAINED FINISH

12 1X4 WOOD - PAINTED FINISH, EASE EXPOSED TOP EDGE

12"x24" PORCELAIN TILE - TYPE 2 - NON-SLIP FINISH

33 STEEL PAN - PAINTED

5 HIGH IMPACT GWB - PAINTED

6 CMU - EPOXY PAINT

7 CONCRETE

8 FIBERCEMENT PANEL

28 ASPHALT PAVING

EXTERIOR RATED GWB - PAINTED34

9 STAINLESS STEEL ELEVATOR CAB PANEL
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101 LOBBY 2 2 2 2 11 20, 23 30 - 3 HR
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P5

PAINT SCHEDULE KEY

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

P8

P9

BLACK  (WALLS BEHIND WOOD SLAT SYSTEM)

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

TAG COLOR

CABINET  AND TILE SCHEDULE KEY

TYPE 1

TAG COLOR

CRYSTAL ON MAPLE        WITH GREEN PARADE - CW15  BACKSPLASH TILE

TYPE 2 AUTUMN BROWN ON MAPLE       WITH BLUE LAGOON - CW13  BACKSPLASH TILE

TYPE 3 ESPRESSO ON MAPLE      WITH SILVER MINK - CW04  BACKSLASH TILE

CRUSHED ICE - SW 7647

MODERN WHITE - SW 6168

OLYMPUS WHITE - SW 6253

MODERN WHITE - SW 6168

1452
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